UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at
NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

141051- 13
138206- 78
307898- 20
260888- 55
206451- 35
141051- 13
141051-13
221975-39
219472-58
177592- 82
135667-61
146729- 65
261106-79
206451- 35
221975-39
310948-63
261337-19
310003- 88
219472-58
177592- 82
186761- 36
303930- 29
206451- 35
177592- 82
212189- 50
310003-88
171239- 34
307898- 20
310003-88
310003- 88
138206- 78
252233-33
307898- 20
141051-13
141051-13
303930- 29
122240- 20
261337-19
303930- 29
310948- 63
146729- 65
177592- 82
177592- 82
206451- 35
130167-90
221975-39
303930- 29
219472-58
141051-13
171013- 02
305999-61
141051-13
307898- 20

SCHREEL DI ETER

NOBUS LEON & JAN

SEYS GUI DO

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
MEERSCHAERT KOEN

VAN HOECKE LUC

VERMOTE ANDRE

VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VD DEMUYDT HENR
DE PROL- VANHULLE

SEYS GUI DO

VEERSCHAERT KCEN

AMPE ALEXANDER
TEAM BODDAERT
VANEENCO BART

VAN HOECKE LUC

VERMOTE ANDRE

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

SEYS GUI DO

VERMOTE ANDRE

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN

VANEENCO BART
CARDON BART

SCHREEL DI ETER

VANEENOCO BART
VANEENCO BART

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DE TAEYE PH- HUYBERS K

SCHREEL DI ETER

NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
NCRVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

DENDUYVER FERN. KAREL

TEAM BODDAERT

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
AMPE ALEXANDER
VED DEMUYDT HENR

VERMOTE ANDRE
VERMOTE ANDRE

SEYS GUI DO

FAM SCHREEL

MEERSCHAERT KCEN
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VAN HOECKE LUC
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI

DEPOCRTER H. -

SEYS RENO

MCELAER

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
SCHREEL DI ETER

Geneent

KNOKKE
SNELLEG
G TS

HEl ST
LEFFI NG
KNOKKE
KNCOKKE
MCERKER
OEDELEM
OCSTEND
VESTKAP
VELDEGE
OEDELEM
LEFFI NG
MOERKER
ZEDELCGE
OOSTKAM
W NGENE
OEDELEM
OOCSTEND
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
LEFFI NG
OCSTEND
TORHOUT
W NGENE
BEKEGEM
G TS

W NGENE
W NGENE
SNELLEG
MALDEGE
G TS
KNOKKE
KNOKKE
Z\\EVEZE
| CHTEGE
OOSTKAM
Z\\EVEZE
ZEDELGE
VELDEGE
OCSTEND
OOSTEND
LEFFI NG
ZEDELCE
MOERKER
Z\\EVEZE
OEDELEM
KNOKKE
SINT-JO
OCSTEND
KNCOKKE
G TS
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759437
739427
721337
759862
736592
2
3
753240
743573
739802
757164
732721
741758
2
2
735962
742017
731803
2
2
726563
728358
3
3
729501
2
737056
2
3
4
2
752871

739937
740265

Ri ng
Bague

302463823
305506023
305901823
302914423
303785323
302461923
302467923
306637623
304383923
300259623
302503723
305589223
304487323
303780523
306743123
303672823
302785823
302642223
304380823
300256423
307118023
302759923
303785623
300251523
300172523
302656023
300314123
305915123
302652423
302647723
305507023
416708223
305925223
302465723
302469923
302740523
305783323
302781623
302740823
307860723
305585823
300255123
300259223
303791923
305905823
306746023
302746223
304388523
302478423
302983723
306143923
310627623
305944523

Snel h.
Vit esse



